The Club HOLE IN ONE - HALL OF FAME

2021: Steve Jenkins

2021: Mark Berscheid

2020:
2020:
2019:
2018:
2017:

Gabby Gargus

Dennis Ringnes

Nico Jana
Tim Collins

Bonnie Duty

Mike Hayworth

Ray Costley

Mondo Lizarraga

Dennis DeMoss

Ron Baker

Jay Toolson
Jen Hayworth
2015: Jen Hayworth

Mark Lee

Gabby Gargus

Joe Gargus

Steve Jenkins

Dean Petzold

Ray Costley
Gary Logan

Ron Buchanan
Mary Ann Baker

Herb Knieriem

Bill Sowders
Floyd Miller

Mark Berscheid

Wayne Duty

Dave Schecter

Mar. 9
Jan. 22
Nov. 18
Feb. 18
Aug. 16
Apr. 21
Apr. 21
Dec. 12
June 6
Jun. 12
Jan. 28
Jan. 26
Jan. 21
Jan. 15
Sept. 29
Jul. 21
Jun. 9
Jan. 15
Jan. 30
Jan. 28
Feb 22
Mar. 14
Apr 19
Jul 3™
Aug 31
Nov 12
May 14
Sep 17
Oct 20
Apr 3

Hole 7

Hole 7

Hole 15
Hole 17
Hole 17
Hole 15
Hole 17
Hole 13
Hole 15
Hole 13
Hole 15
Hole 17
Hole 4

Hole 15
Hole 15
Hole 7

Hole 15
Hole 15
Hole 15
Hole 17
Hole 17
Hole 15
Hole 4

Hole 17
Hole 7

Hole 17
Hole 15
Hole 4

Hole 2

Hole 15

140 yds.
157 yds.
70 yds.
131 yds.
126 yds.
102 yds.
85 yds.
160 yds.
102 yds.
145 yds.
106 yds.
131 yds.
125 yds
75 yds
70 yds
165 yds
70 yds
100 yds
75 yds
132 yds
149 yds
102 yds
140 yds
85 yds
157 yds
131 yds
102 yds
156 yds
132 yds
100 yds

3 Wood

5 Iron

Gap Wedge
8lron

6 Iron

7 Iron

6 Iron

A Wedge
8lron

9 lron

P Wedge
8lron

P Wedge
P Wedge
6 Iron

7 Wood
Gap Wedge
P Wedge
9lron
9lron

P Wedge
6 Iron

P Wedge
7 Iron

P Wedge
S Wedge
7 Iron
9lron

S Wedge




MJ Baker May 19 6 Iron
Jay Toolson Jun 21 5 Hybrid




