The Club HOLE IN ONE - HALL OF FAME

2021: Steve Jenkins	Mar. 9	Hole 7	140 yds.	3 Wood
2021: Mark Berscheid	Jan. 22	Hole 7	157 yds.	5 Iron
2020: Gabby Gargus	Nov. 18	Hole 15	70 yds.	Gap Wedge
2020: Dennis Ringnes	Feb. 18	Hole 17	131 yds.	8 Iron
2019: Nico Jana	Aug. 16	Hole 17	126 yds.	6 Iron
2018: Tim Collins	Apr. 21	Hole 15	102 yds.	
2017: Bonnie Duty	Apr. 21	Hole 17	85 yds.	7 Iron
Mike Hayworth	Dec. 12	Hole 13	160 yds.	6 Iron
2016: Ray Costley	June 6	Hole 15	102 yds.	A Wedge
Mondo Lizarraga	Jun. 12	Hole 13	145 yds.	8 Iron
Dennis DeMoss	Jan. 28	Hole 15	106 yds.	9 Iron
Ron Baker	Jan. 26	Hole 17	131 yds.	P Wedge
Jay Toolson	Jan. 21	Hole 4	125 yds	8 Iron
Jen Hayworth	Jan. 15	Hole 15	75 yds	P Wedge
2015: Jen Hayworth	Sept. 29	Hole 15	70 yds	P Wedge
Mark Lee	Jul. 21	Hole 7	165 yds	6 Iron
Gabby Gargus	Jun. 9	Hole 15	70 yds	7 Wood
Joe Gargus	Jan. 15	Hole 15	100 yds	Gap Wedge
Steve Jenkins	Jan. 30	Hole 15	75 yds	P Wedge
2014: Dean Petzold	Jan. 28	Hole 17	132 yds	9 Iron
Ray Costley	Feb 22	Hole 17	149 yds	9 Iron
Gary Logan	Mar. 14	Hole 15	102 yds	P Wedge
Ron Buchanan	Apr 19	Hole 4	140 yds	6 Iron
Mary Ann Baker	Jul 3 rd	Hole 17	85 yds	P Wedge
Herb Knieriem	Aug 31	Hole 7	157 yds	7 Iron
Bill Sowders	Nov 12	Hole 17	131 yds	P Wedge
2013: Floyd Miller	May 14	Hole 15	102 yds	S Wedge
Mark Berscheid	Sep 17	Hole 4	156 yds	7 Iron
Wayne Duty	Oct 20	Hole 2	132 yds	9 Iron
2012: Dave Schecter	Apr 3	Hole 15	100 yds	S Wedge

MJ Baker	May 19	Hole 7	157 yds	6 Iron
Jay Toolson	Jun 21	Hole 4	185 yds	5 Hybrid